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$1600(HauytoHansHsiit I0HHOP)
Keanuduraums
Keanudukauus (15:00 Bpems) 3anylueH B 15:55:00

St 7

Mo3. N2  Bogwutensb lopopa 3anBuTens JNlyqweeBp Kpyru Pas.Jlug  Paspbis Cp. ckopo Jlyywee TQ
1 35 M.Ky3bMuHOB CaHkT-MeTepbypr AR Junior 1:49.485 6 78,095 16:07:22
2 55 TLMnoTHWKOB CaHkT-MeTepbypr AR Junior 1:49.806 6 0.321 0.321 81,710 16:10:19
3 5  W.Cupoproa MNeTposasoack AR Junior 1:49.947 6 0.462 0.141 81,174 16:01:09
4 33 ANakuH Cankt-NMeTepbypr  3axapos AHToH 1:50.307 6 0.822 0.360 79,040 16:09:00
5 22 W.[OouieykuH Mockea 33Xapos AHTOH 1:50.363 6 0.878 0.056 81,510 16:08:31
6 18 P.darxytavHoB KasaHb darxyTamHos Canasat 1:50.381 7 0.896 0.018 85,654 16:04:22
7 10 E.®oKuH CaHkT-MeTepbypr  Zorro Racing 1:50.502 4 1.017 0.121 87,356 16:08:00
8 21 [.NapwyTuH MockBa 3axapos AHTOH 1:50.837 6 1.352 0.335 80,458 16:10:33
9 9  A.cCaxapos Mockea 3axapos AHTOH 1:50.994 6 1.509 0.157 79,559 16:01:26
10 27 C.Manos KasaHb Goltsova Racing 1:51.135 6 1.650 0.141 81,753 16:08:27
11 7  AlpuwunHa OpexoBo-3yeBo AR Junior 1:52.944 6 3.459 1.809 78,877 16:08:59
12 88 [.BenbMsakuH TonbaTTK BenbMsKkuH 3ayapa 1:53.351 6 3.866 0.407 75,575 16:05:51
13 77 B.l'onbuosa VbxeBck Goltsova Racing 1:54.520 3 5.035 1.169 41,437 16:06:17
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Kpyr BpeMms AHA )eMA Kpyra Pazpeis Ss1 Ss2 s3 Kpyr Bpema gHA )eMA Kpyra Pa3speis S1 52 53
(35) Naeen KysbMuHoB (9) Anexcel Caxapos
1 16:01:53.667 1:49.360 46.076 31.085 32.199 1 16:01:26.840 1:50.994 46.575 31.614 32.805
2 16:03:42.958 1:49.291 -0.069 45,932 30.997 32.362 2 16:03:17.922 1:51.082 +0.088 46.774 31.444 32.864
3 16:05:32.601 1:49.643 +0.352 46.045 30.915 32.683 3 16:05:09.922 1:52.000 +0.918 47.256 31.885 32.859
4 16:07:22.086 1:49.485 -0.158 46.050 30.891 32.544 4 16:07:01.294 1:51.372 -0.628 46.761 31.725 32.886
5 16:09:12.461 1:50.375 +0.890 46.212 30.978 33.185 5 16:08:52.855 1:51,561 +0.189 46.909 31.659 32.993
6 16:11:02.067 1:49.606 -0.769 46.024 30.999 32.583 6 16:10:44.385 1:51.530 -0.031 47.097 31.712 32721
(55) Netp MNnotHrkos (27) Cepredi Manos
1 16:01:07.344 1:50.566 46.287 31.577 32.702 1 16:00:58.960 1:51.255 46,594 31.456 33.205
2 16:02:59.965 1:52.621 +2.055 46.938 32.562 33121 2 16:02:51.149 1:52.189 +0.934 47.256 31.559 33.374
3 16:04:50.024 1:50.059 -2.562 46.308 31.223 32.528 3 16:04:43.602 1:52.453 +0.264 47.202 31.706 33.545
4 16:06:39.870 1:49.846 -0.213 46.232 31.246 32.368 4 16:06:36.524 1:52.922 +0.469 46.928 32,128 33.866
5 16:08:29.733 1:49.863 +0.017 46,148 31.290 32.425 5 16:08:27.659  1:51.135 -1.787 46,192 31.430 33.513
6 16:10:19.539  1:49.806 -0.057 45,988 31.340 32.478 6 16:10:19.059 1:51.400 +0.265 46.289 31.824 33.287
(5) WpuHa Cugoprosa ) (7) Aractacus [pUwMHE
1 16:01:09.260 1:49.947 46.200 31.088 32.659 1 16:01:25.340 1:53.755 47.334 32.290 34.131
2 16:02:59.403 1:50.143 +0.196 46.238 31.330 32.575 2 16:03:18.991 1:53.651 -0.104 47.285 32.352 34.014
3 16:04:49.504 1:50.101 -0.042 46.264 31.269 32.568 3 16:05:12.255 1:53.264 -0.387 47.016 32,440 33.808
4 16:06:39.489 1:49.985 -0.116 46.275 31.216 32.494 4 16:07:06.079 1:53.824 +0.560 47.554 32.100 34.170
5 16:08:35.546 1:56.057 +6.072 50.452 32.881 32724 5 16:08:59.023 1:52.944 -0.880 47.237 32.055 33.652
3 16:10:25.601 1:50.055 -6.002 46.229 31.176 32.650 6 16:10:52.546 1:53.523 +0.579 47.277 32.418 33.828
(33) ApTéM NaruH (8B) [anun BenbMakuH
1 16:01:38.635 1:50.557 46.290 31.576 32691 1 16:02:04.236 1:53.899 47.432 32431 34.036
2 16:03:28.968 1:50.333 -0.224 46.101 31.434 32.798 2 16:03:57.699 1:53.463 -0.436 47.532 32.333 33.598
3 16:05:19.502 1:50.534 +0,201 46.292 31.433 32.809 3 16:05:51.050 1:53.351 -0.112 47.456 32131 33.764
4 16:07:09.876 1:50.374 -0.160 46.233 31.313 32.828 4 16:07:45.371 1:54.321 +0.970 47.725 32.498 34.098
5 16:09:00.183  1:50.307 -0.067 46.256 31.307 32.744 5 16:09:38.795 1:53.424 -0.897 47.503 32.156 33.765
6 16:10:50.575 1:50.392 +0.085 46.221 31.575 32.596 6 16:11:34.125 1:55.330 +1.906 47.933 33.130 34.267
(22) Wnba [oweyknH (77) Bupcasun NonsUoBa
1 16:00:57.543 1:50.785 46.336 31.477 32.972 ¥ 16:06:17.100 1:54.520 47.924 31.935 34.661
pi 16:02;52.682 1:55.139 +4.354 49.667 32.517 32.955 2 16:08:12.028 1:54.928 +0.408 48.807 32.009 34.112
3 16:04:45.096 1:52.414 -2.725 46.378 32.703 33333 3 16:10:06.631 1:54.603 -0.325 47.397 32.657 34.549
4 16:06:40.910 1:55.814 +3.400 48.507 34.124 33.183
5 16:08:31.273  1:50.363 -5.451 46.398 31,325 32.640
6 16:10:21.798 1:50.525 +0.162 46.336 31.408 32.781

(18) Pycram ©aTxyTAMHOR

1 16:00:41.536 1:50.607 46.583 31.213 32.811
2 16:02:32.359 1:50.823 +0.216 46.824 31.153 32.846
3 16:04:22.740  1:50.381 -0.942 46.538 31.077 32.766
4 16:06:13.984 1:51.244 +0.863 47.202 31.147 32.895
5 16:08:04.837 1:50.853 -0.391 46.375 31.477 33.001
6 16:09:55.562 1:50.725 -0.128 46.521 31.279 32.925

p? 16:12:03.328 2:07.766 +17.041 50.903 32.670

(10) Erop @oxuH

1 16:00:36.638 1:51.233 47.241 31.410 32.582
2 16:02:27.441 1:50.803 -0.430 46.520 31.455 32.828
3 16:04:19.551 1:52.110 +1.307 47.382 31.452 33.276
4 16:06:10.388 1:50.837 -1.273 46.663 31.461 32.713
] 16:08:00.890 1:50.502 -0.335 46.471 31.440 32.591
6 16:09:52.524 1:51.634 +1.132 47.326 31.546 32.762
& 16:11:43.396 1:50.872 -0.762 46.743 31.491 32.638

(21) Nasen NapwyTiH

1 16:01:13.705 1:51.155 47.129 31.210 32.816
2 16:03:06.276 1:52.571 +1.416 47.918 31.767 32.886
3 16:04:58.787 1:52.511 -0.060 47.315 32,033 33.163
4 16:06:51.964 1:53.177 +0.666 48,430 31.716 33.031
5 16:08:43.000 1:51.036 -2.141 46.467 31.360 33.209
6 16:10:33.837  1:50.837 -0.199 46.432 31,552 32.853
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